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external structure
internal structure
cushion - cuscino

Marshmallow

Karmakoma sofa
Joy round cushions 

seat - seduta

side - �anco
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2

3

1

2

3
1

Edward van Vliet 2016Design -

Sushi edition S31

AYUB, ARIEL, BONOBO, MIMI
Injected polyurethane foam over internal steel frame. Base is
varnished ash for Ayub and Ariel. Base is varnished ash or
upholstered for Bonobo and Mimi. Seat cushions are
polyurethane foam and polyester fiber; back cushions in goose
down. Standard polyurethane complies with CAL TB 117 free
from flame retardants; flame retardant version BS 5852, crib 5
available with 8% surcharge.
SUSHI BLOCK, JUJU BENCH, SOLOMON, MARSHMALLOW
Polyurethane foam in varied densities and polyester fiber on
wood frame. Standard polyurethane complies with BS 5852,
crib 5; CAL TB 117 version free from flame retardants, available
without surcharge. Polypropylene glides.
JUJU RENDEZ-VOUS
Facing backrests in injected polyurethane foam over internal
steel frame. Seat in polyurethane foam over internal wood
frame. Back cushions are in goose down. Standard
polyurethane complies with CAL TB 117 free from flame
retardants; flame retardant version BS 5852, crib 5 available
with 8% surcharge.
CUBIKOO ROUND
Table top in white Corian® available with color designs:
Pantone 289C blue, Pantone 491C red and Pantone 7 black.
Base is steel gold chrome finish.

The Sushi Edition collection covers are not removable, with the
exception of the cushions.

NOTES:
- Prices shown are for one type of fabric in the same color
- leather version: price on request, excluded cod. 080, 0P5, 0M7,

07U.

AYUB (cod. 0C4)
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.4 level 2-extreme
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.5 level 2-extreme
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.17 level 2-extreme

AYUB (cod. 0C4)
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.4 level 2-extreme
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.5 level 2-extreme
EN 1021:2012+AC:2013 clause 6.17 level 2-extreme

AYUB, ARIEL, BONOBO, MIMI
Scocca in poliuretano schiumato a freddo con struttura interna
in acciaio. Base in frassino verniciato per Ayub e Ariel. Base in
frassino verniciato o rivestita per Bonobo e Mimi. Cuscini della
seduta in poliuretano espanso e fibra poliestere, cuscini dello
schienale in piuma d'oca. Di serie, poliuretano conforme a CAL
TB 117 privo di ritardanti di fiamma; disponibile la versione
ignifuga BS 5852, crib 5 con sovrapprezzo dell'8%.
SUSHI BLOCK, JUJU BENCH, SOLOMON, MARSHMALLOW
Poliuretano espanso a densità differenziate e fibra poliestere
con struttura interna in legno. Di serie, poliuretano conforme a
BS 5852, crib 5; disponibile, senza sovrapprezzo, la versione
CAL TB 117 privo di ritardanti di fiamma. Piedi in polipropilene.
JUJU RENDEZ-VOUS
Schienali contrapposti in poliuretano schiumato a freddo con
struttura interna in acciaio. Seduta in poliuretano espanso con
struttura interna in legno. I cuscini dello schienale sono in piuma
d'oca. Di serie, poliuretano conforme a CAL TB 117 privo di
ritardanti di fiamma; disponibile la versione ignifuga BS 5852,
crib 5 con sovrapprezzo dell'8%.
CUBIKOO ROUND
Tavolino con piano in Corian® bianco disponibile con disegni
nei colori: Pantone 289C blu, Pantone 491C rosso e Pantone 7
nero. Basamento in acciaio dorato lucido. 

La collezione Sushi Edition non è sfoderabile, ad eccezione dei
cuscini.

NOTE:
- I prezzi elencati si riferiscono alla versione in un unico tipo e colore

di tessuto
- versione in pelle: prezzo su richiesta ad esclusione dei codd. 080,

0P5, 0M7, 07U.

Prove tecniche Prove tecnicheTechnical tests - Technical tests - 
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Sushi edition S31
for all models you can combine the fabrics choosing between preselected colour groups (cat. Z )

grey edition

Grey A8822

Uniform Mélange
Ash A7394

Gentle 
Grey A1137

Blur 
White/Black A7187

Big pois
Light grey A5234 Grass A5232    

Uniform Mélange 
Charcoal A7859

Drop 
Salt A6893

Blur 
White/Blue royal A7193

Uniform Mélange 
Jeans A7861

Block pattern 
Blue A8821

Gentle 
Cosmos blu A6427 Aquatic caviar A5228

Big pois

Uniform Mélange 
Ink A7937

Uniform Mélange 
Rumba A7868

Block pattern 
Red A8820

Red A5231

Uniform Mélange 
Solar A5093

Big pois

Uniform Mélange 
Coral A7391

Blur 
Perl/Blosson A7195

Drop
Cottoncandy A6897

Gentle 
Passion A1136

Big pois

Drop
Gummybear A6896

Ikebana
A6760

Birds
A6761

Leaves
A6762

green edition

red edition blue edition

natural 
ash

graphite
ash 

tropical wood
ash 

steel blue
ash

embroidery

Uniform Mélange 
Oase A7864

Block patternBlock pattern
Grey A8822

wood ÿnish

only for Donut

Pimple
green A4230

only for Donut

Pimple
red A4231

Pimple
light blue A4232

only for Donut

Pimple
black A4233

only for Donut
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Sushi edition S31

001

1,1 m³ 45 Kg

80

100

60
39

10
5

65 74
003

1,8 m³ 80 Kg

210

166

39
65 74

60
10

5

0M1

2,1 m³ 120 Kg

206

250

10
5

60
39

65 74

061

0,6 m³ 19 Kg

80
82

50
79

41 5

07U

0,5 m³ 21 Kg

94

45
50

0M7

1 m³ 45 Kg

140

45
94

0P5

0,2 m³ 5 Kg

50

080

0,1 m³ 1 Kg

30

Karmakoma poltrona Karmakoma divano 3p 210

Karmakoma divano 3p major 250

Karmakoma armchair Karmakoma 3 seater sofa 210

Karmakoma 3 seater sofa major 250 Juju fauteuil

Donut pouf round Ø94 Donut pouf round Ø140

Joy round stool Joy round cushion
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CJuju ubikoo Juju rendez-vou Juju benchs
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Sushi edition S31

0C3

2,7 mt. 0,5 m³ 20 Kg

€

80
43

71

79

42

61

0C4

3,3 mt. 0,7 m³ 25 Kg

€

10
2

78

79

42

61

43

0C5

2,1 mt. 0,4 m³ 20 Kg

€

68

41
70

46 64

0C6

3,3 mt. 0,4 m³ 24 Kg

€

62

42
70

48 62

06Y

1,3 m³ 50 Kg

€

150

42
80

71 95

06N

0,6 m³ 35 Kg

€

150

71
42

Ariel poltroncina Ayub poltrona

Bonobo poltroncina Mimi poltroncina

vis à vis Juju panca

Ariel small armchair Ayub armchair

Bonobo small armchair Mimi small armchair

Juju rendez-vous Juju bench



306

SKarmakoma armchair ushi block1
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Sushi edition S31

09Y

0,7 m³ 40 Kg

€

77

43
80

86

82

09X

0,6 m³ 30 Kg

€

77

43
80

82

09O

1,7 m³ 80 Kg

€

44
80

52 70

261

€

214

0,1 m³ 10 Kg

€

Ø42

45

0S1

0,3 m³ 15 Kg

€

64

50

Block poltrona Block elemento centrale
Block armchair Block central element

Solomon

Marshmallow Cubikoo Round




